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DESCRIPTION : DISPOSAL AND REPROCESSABLE MATERILA SITES FOR CONSTRUCTION AND DEMOLITION DEBRIS AND PURCHASE OF AGGREGATES
SPECIFICATION NO.: 64590 RFQ NO.: 3074
LEAD DEPARTMENT: WATER MANAGEMENT (DOWM)
CONFERENCE DATE: TUESDAY, DECEMBER 16, 2008 TIME: 1:00 P. M. LOCATION: 121 N. LASALLE, BID & BOND, ROOM 301
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR: THERESA MC DONNELL TELEPHONE NO.: 312 -744-4919 FAX NO.: 312-744-7679
E-MAIL: tmcdonnell@cityofchicago.org

PRINT CLEARLY
Attendee Name Company Name/Address Telephone /Fax Numbers E-Mail Address

John Race N/A 847-628-6068 race117@sbcglobal.net

Tom Volini
Hartland Recycling
6201 W. Canal Bank Road
Forest View, IL 60402

708-458-9800 /
708-458-0625

heartlandrec@aol.com

Art Hernandez Vulcan Const. Mat’l 773-406-7448 N/A

Branko Vardijen
Ravenswood Disposal Service, Inc.
221 N. Washtenaw
Chicago, IL 60612

773-716-1005 /
773-722-8303

rdsravenswood@aol.com

Mario Vardijen
Sheridan Sand &Gravel Co.
200 N. Talman
Chicago, IL 60612

773-761-7706 /
773-772-8303

N/A

Pat Terrell
Terrell Materials
1 N. LaSalle St., Suite 800
Chicago, IL 60602

312-376-0105 /
312-376-0036

pterrell@terrellmaterials.com

William Haworth
Reliable Asphalt Corp.
3741 S. Pulaski Road
Chicago, IL 60623

773-254-1121 /
773-254-7489

wehaworth@grp7.com

Paul Etter
Reliable Asphalt Corp.
3741 S. Pulaski Road
Chicago, IL 60623

773-254-1121 /
773-254-7489

N/A
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Kevin Burns
Chicago Sorting Center
3757 W. 34th St.
Chicago, IL 60623

773-843-3343 /
773-843-3359

kevin.@awin.com

Jim McCarthy
Chicago Sorting Center
3757 W. 34th St.
Chicago, IL 60623

773-843-3351 /
773-843-3359

jim.mccarthy@awin.com

Andrew Mandell
National Wrecking Co.
2441 N. Leavitt Street
Chicago, IL 60647

773-384-2800 /
773-384-0403

N/A

Javier d’Escoto
Waveland Recycling, Inc.
10525 W. Waveland Ave.
Franklin Park, IL 60131

847-233-0791 /
847-233-0190

jd’escoto@wavelandrecycling.com

Robert Kalebich
Allied Waste Services
2400 S. Loomis St.
Chicago, IL 60608

312-492-0014 /
312-492-7229

bob.kalebich@awin.com

Brian Sleman
Allied Waste Services
750 N. Kilbourn Ave.
Chicago, IL 60624

312-473-6804 /
312-473-6809

briahn.sleman@awin.com

Bill Beaman
American Demolition Corp.
305 Ramona Ave.
Elgin, IL 60120

847-608-0010 ext.118 /
847-608-0060

wbeaman.adc@gmail.com

Tom Kueker
Heritage Logistics
28361 Diehl Road, Unit B #338
Warrenville, IL 60555

630-245-7902 /
630-245-7730-

kueckert@heritage-logistics.com
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Dave McGuire
DWM – New Construction
1424 W. Pershing
Chicago, IL

312-747-3435 david.mcquire@cityofchicago.org

Felicia Rawlings
DOWM
DePaul Center – Room 410
333 S. State St.
Chciago, IL 60604

312-745-0581 /
312-747-7078

felicia.rawlings@cityofchicago.org

Daniel Misch
DOWM
Jardine Plant, +51
1000 E. Ohio St.
Chicago, IL 60611

312-446-1140 cell /
312-742-1011

daniel.misch@cityofchicago.org

Robert Kelly
DPS
City Hall – Room 403
Chicago, IL 6062

312-742-9473 /
312-744-7679

rjkelly@cityofchicago.org


